Ti nme: 35
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

16036
2 16004

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q 8022

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

16031
16039

1Q
2Q

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q 20015
2Q 20008
3 20027

Ti nme: 35
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q 24001

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

4009 V
2Q 8003
3Q 8012
4 8016
8015

1Q

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q 12048

Sat ur day,

Novenber

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

FullHouse

secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
11096-04 Zora "RA" D. Modie 37.08 4 3 2

34298- 01 Sophi a J. Hatch 44. 10 3 2 1

secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
35407-01 Koda A. Crane 31.35 5 2 3

secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
19582-03 Greylin L. Lee 24.81 6 3 3

27872-03 Cassi e C. Mirs 36. 29 6 4 2

secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
34310-01 Sol o S. Russell 34.28 6 6 3

31596- 02 Ri gel A. didden 36. 23 5 4 4

15247-02 Posy C. Mnk 49. 90 3 2 3

secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 24 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
33353-01 Enzo B. Allison 35.23 3 4 3

secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
28326- 02 Pips M Robi nson 36. 47 5 3 3

35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane 26. 26 5 2 3

28326-04 Charlotte M Robinson 30. 49 5 2 3

29372-02 Mjo A. Feitelson 41.15 3 4 2

34315-01 Kyl o C. Bennett Absent

secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt
29909-02 Pol |y L. Small 40. 37 6 3 4

23, 2024

TFl ts

N

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

14

TFl ts

TFl ts

= O OO

TFl ts

0

Tot al

Tot al

26

Tot al

30
27

Tot al
39

36
10

Tot al

30

Tot al
29
26

26
24

Tot al

35

Ful | House



2Q
3Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q
3Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q
3Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Sat ur day,

8014 Vv
12002

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

16027
16003
16019
12036 V
16010
16038
16014
16011
16034
16013
12006 V

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

16007 V
20002
20011
16028 V

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

12032
12016
12022
12044

Ti nme: 35
Ar nband

16018
16002
12047 V
12020 V
16017
12007 V

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

03517-08
29909-01

secs Level

CPE ID

34553-01
19747-02
24735-02
28554-01
04461-05
11460- 04
06741-05
26469-02
24660-02
30087-02
06343-04

secs Level

CPE ID

31596- 01
21653-04
31810-01
01577-06

secs Level

CPE ID

24032-03
03517-07

14787-03 Roxie R ..

24242-04

secs Level

CPE ID

24444-03
27872-02
24927-01
09817-04
08100-03
31180-01

secs Level

CPE ID

Dext er
Lily

Cal |

Jax

D no

W nt er
Sriracha
Hal | ey
Dash
Tag

Br ea
St ar
Hades
JoJo

Cal |

Aj ax
Vel ki n
Rory
Gl en

Cal |

Har per
Dubl i n

Mosasaur

Cal |

Jack
Lunatic
I ndi e
Akira
Mystic
Nel lie

Cal |

16006 V 24076-02 Menphis

Novenber

23, 2024

D.
L

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

A<D ounrge

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

A
C.
T.
M

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

J.
D.
M
M

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

E
C.
J.
J.
S.
G

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

M

Cor |l ey
Smal |

Vanderslic
Labriol a
Ger ow
Bodwel |

Ri chnond
d adhi |
Bednar
Decker
McCl oskey
Br eau

W ngerter

d i dden
McAul ey
Tar box
Huber

VanSyckel
Cor | ey
Ceyer
Ryder

Snmith
Meirs
Pattison
Decat o
Conr ow
Carr ol

Ri chards

33.95 5
40. 26 7

16 i nch Judge:

Ti ne 1Pt
30. 29
27. 06
34. 89
24. 45
31. 49
29. 20
34.31
36. 16
38. 33
35. 00
Absent

WO P,WAAEAMMOOON

20 inch Judge:

Ti e 1Pt
33.28 8
30. 50 9
22.49 5
Absent

12 inch Judge:

Ti me 1Pt
38.17 5
25.76 6
28.77 4
12.41 4

16 i nch Judge:

Ti me 1Pt
31. 66
34.81
29. 03
27.94
23. 60
24. 20

W wwhkro N

20 inch Judge:

Ti me 1Pt

35. 56 7

4 3

3 3
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt

6 4

5 3

4 4

3 4

3 4

3 3

2 3

5 1

3 3

2 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt

6 4

4 4

2 3
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt

6 3

6 2

4 2

2 1
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt

5 2

5 2

5 2

5 2

4 2

4 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt

6 4

TFl ts

O WPFRr OOOOOoOOoOOo

TFl ts
0

0
0

TFl ts

O O oo

TFl ts

OO OO oo

TFl ts

0

32
31

Tot al

45
36
36
33
33
27
25
24
24
20

Tot al

46
41
26

Tot al

38
34
26
15

Tot al

32
30
29
28
25
25

Tot al

45

Ful | House



2Q
3Q
4Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

Tot al
Pl ace

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q

Sat ur day,

20019
20013
20009
20014
20029

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

8005 T

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

8001 T

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

12043 T

12024 T

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

12009 T

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

12011 T

12031 T

12046 T
12010 T

Ti nme: 35

Ar nband

16035 T

16026 T

Ti me: 40

Ar nband

4002 T

Novenber

16865- 03 Saber
31076-01 Dory
20974-03 Gabri el
09817- 05 Aspen
21653- 03 Ri gel

1 Ent hus
Cal | Nane

secs Level
CPE I D

16899- 08 St anl ey

1 Ent hus
Cal | Nane

secs Level
CPE I D

12314- 04 Rev

2 Ent hus
Cal | Nane

secs Level
CPE I D

35416-01 Arlo
30850- 01 Pi per

3 Ent hus
Cal | Nane

secs Level
CPE I D

08228-02 Stella

5 Ent hus
Cal | Nane

secs Level
CPE I D

08447-06 Ashl ey
21865- 03 Ruby
33616-01 Bell a
18262-02 Kl eo

5 Ent hus
Cal | Nane

secs Level
CPE I D

07282-03 Festus
10329- 04 Abby

C Ent hus
Cal | Nane

secs Level
CPE I D

16899- 04 Ji nx

23, 2024

K. Smth 25.19 3
C. Moore 33.74 4
A. \Weel er 26. 98 3
J. Decato 27. 84 5
C. MAul ey 41. 15 6
ast (8) 4 inch Judge
Handl er Ti me 1Pt
J. Rigney 42. 00 4
ast (12) 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 1Pt
H. Bystrek 16. 59 3
ast (16) 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 1Pt
M Kane Absent

K. Ferguson Absent

ast (16) 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 1Pt
L. Erikson 36. 70 3
ast (16) 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 1Pt
R. Dane 28. 95 4
S. LaFrance 31. 86 4
J. Lisien 21. 67 3
K. Allcroft 18. 69 4
ast (20) 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 1Pt
S. East nman 29. 00 4
B. Perron 37.00 2
ast (4) 4 inch Judge
Handl er Ti me 1Pt
J. Rigney 31. 60 5

5 4

4 4

6 2

3 3

7 1

Mar k Ant hony

3Pt 5Pt

2 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt

2 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt

5 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt

6 2

4 3

4 2

3 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt

4 2

4 1

Mar k Ant hony

3Pt 5Pt

4 2

o OO OoOOo

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

O O oo

TFl ts

0
2

TFl ts

0

38
36
31
29
26

Tot al

18

Tot al

19

Tot al

Tot al

28

Tot al
32
31

25
23

Tot al

26
17

Tot al

27

Ful | House



Ti me: 40
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

8020 T
8017 T

1Q
2Q

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

12013 T
12030 T

1Q
2Q

Ti me: 35
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

16025 T
16009 T
3Q 16015 T
4Q 16001 T

Q 16030 T

1Q
2Q

Ti nme: 35
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q 20012 T

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q 4008 S

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q 12027 S

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q 4005 S

Ti me: 40
Ar nband

Tot al
Pl ace

1Q 12042 S

Sat ur day,

Novenber

secs Level C Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
12314-03 Jyn H. Bystrek 22. 44 4
30416- 02 Teddy K. Caruso 21. 48 3
secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
05215-04 Yaz K. Horn 35.66 4
01184-12 W dgit L. Raynond 24.96 4
secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
01184- 14 Sl ash J. Raynond 31.79 6
08447-05 Obi R Dane 30.73 4
05635-04 Stitch B. Smal | 24. 84 3
11460-03 River B... D. dadhill 22.92 3
31315- 01 Roxy K. Cheever 20. 61 4
secs Level C Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
31315-02 Denbe K. Cheever 18. 08 4

secs Level 3 Speciali st (12) 4 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt
12314- 02 Doc H. Bystrek 24. 85 4
secs Level 3 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge:
CPE ID Call Narme Handl er Ti me 1Pt
28847-02 Jessie A. Landsman 20. 86 4

secs Level 5 Speciali st (12) 4 inch Judge:

CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me 1Pt

01184- 13 Nel son L. Raynond 33.43 4

secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge:

CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt

03879- 03 Hanl ey K. Mockl er 22. 60 4
23, 2024 -4-

Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt
4 2
4 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt
5 4
4 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt
7 2
7 2
5 2
2 3
3 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt
3 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt
4 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt
5 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt
4 2
Mar k Ant hony
3Pt 5Pt
4 3

TFlts Tot al
0 26
0 25
TFlts Tot al
0 39
0 26
TFlts Tot al
0 37
0 35
0 28
0 24
0 23
TFlts Tot al
0 23
TFlts Tot al
0 26
TFlts Tot al
0 29
TFlts Tot al
0 26
TFlts Tot al
0 31
Ful | House



Total Tine: 35 secs Level
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 16022 S 28847-01 Jordan
2Q 16021 S 31936-01 Leo

Total Tine: 40 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 4013 S 03540- 03 G dget

4003 S 03540- 04 Gaston

Total Tine: 40 secs Level

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 12038 S 21653-02 Lyra
2Q 12017 S 05635-03 wall-E

Sat ur day, Novenber

23, 2024

5 Speci ali st
Cal |

C Speci al i st
Cal |

C Speci al i st
Cal |

(24) 16 inch Judge:
Name Handl er

A. Landsnan
L. Coonbs

(8) 4 inch Judge
Nane Handl er
M DeSantis E 30.11
M DeSantis E Absent
(20) 12 inch Judge:

Nane Handl er

C. MAul ey

Mar k Ant hony

Mar k Ant hony

Mar k Ant hony

N

TFlts Tot al

0 28

0 25
TFlts Tot al

0 23
TFlts Tot al

0 30

0 30

Ful | House



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Standard
Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 88 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 8012 28326-04 Charlotte M Robinson 61. 07
2 8016 29372-02 Mjo A. Feitelson 80.58
8003 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane NT
8015 34315-01 Kyl o C. Bennett Absent
Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 88 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 8014 V  03517-08 Dexter D. Corl ey 55. 08
2Q 12002 29909-01 Lily L. Small 70. 98
3 12048 29909-02 Pol |y L. Small 63. 45
D stance: 195 yds SCT: 78 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 12007 V 31180-01 Nellie G Carroll 51.61
2Q 16003 19747-02 Di no M Labriola 48. 56
3Q 16014 06741- 05 Tag J. Bednar 59. 48
4 16019 24735-02 Wnter L. Gerow 50. 70
16011 26469- 02 Brea M Decker 51.92
16034 24660- 02 Star V. McCl oskey NT
16013 30087- 02 Hades T. Breau NT
16010 04461- 05 Hal | ey C. Richnond NT
12036 V 28554-01 Sriracha S. Bodwel | NT
16037 30234-02 Lou J. Viola Absent
12006 V 06343-04 JoJdo J. Wngerter Absent
Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 78 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 20011 31810-01 Rory T. Tar box 58. 78
2Q 20021 05215-05 Fidil K. Horn 34.72
3 20019 16865- 03 Saber K. Smith 55. 00
4 16007 V 31596-01 A ax A. didden 43.99
20002 21653-04 Wl kin C. MAul ey NT
16028 V 01577-06 Gl en M Huber Absent
Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 78 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1 24001 33353-01 Enzo B. Allison 75. 67
Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 - 6-

8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 1 1 25
0 0 0 0 0
12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 5
0 0 1 0 0 5
16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 5
0 1 0 0 0 5
0 0 2 0 1 25
0 2 0 0 1 25
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 5
0 1 2 0 0 15
0 0 3 0 1 30
0 0 0 0 0
24 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
0 0 0 2 0 10

St andar d



Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 88 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 4009 vV  28326-02 Pips M Robi nson 75. 22
Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 88 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 12022 14787-03 Roxie R.. M Ceyer 59. 65
2 12016 03517-07 Dublin D. Corley 55. 45
3 12032 24032- 03 Har per J. VanSyckel 57.85
4 12044 24242- 04 NMbsasaur M Ryder 43. 68
Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 78 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 16017 08100-03 Mystic S. Conr ow 54. 14
2Q 12047 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison 62. 97
3 16002 27872-02 Lunatic C. Meirs 81.11
16018 24444-03 Jack E. Snith NT
12020 V 09817-04 Akira J. Decato NT
Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 78 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 16006 V 24076-02 Menphis M Ri chards 39. 85
2Q 20013 31076-01 Dory C. Moore 50. 12
3 20014 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato 61. 49
4 20009 20974-03 Gabri el A. \heel er 62. 43
20029 21653-03 Ri gel C. MAul ey NT
Di stance: 195 yds SCT:. 93 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 12011 T 08447-06 Ashl ey R. Dane 52.78
2Q 12010 T 18262-02 Kl eo K. Allcroft 60. 26
3Q 12035 T 04461-04 Pogy C. Richnond 68. 57
4 12031 T 21865-03 Ruby S. LaFrance 58. 17
Di stance: 195 yds SCT:. 83 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 16026 T 10329-04 Abby B. Perron 49. 58
2 16025 T 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 46. 28
3 16035 T 07282-03 Festus S. Eastman 72. 30
Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 -7-

8 i nch Judge:

TFl ts

0

12 inch Judge:
TFI ts

O O oo

16 i nch Judge:
TFI ts

OO woo

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

OO oOoOo

O O oo

0
0
0

Bar

0

Bar

O O oo

Bar

O OO oo

Bar

O OO oo

Bar

O O oo

Bar

0
1
0

O f

0

O f

NP, PEFk O

O f

OO Pr OO

O f

ONPEF, OO

(16) 12 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

= O OO

(20) 16 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

0
1
1

0

OO Pr OO OOoOmr OO O O oo

O O oo

0
0
2

0

O OO oo O OO oo = O OO

O O oo

0
0
1

Mar k Ant hony
G h Mj

Tot al

0

Mar k Ant hony
G h Mj

Tot al

N 01 01 O

Mar k Ant hony
G h Mj

Tot al

0
0
13

Mar k Ant hony
G h Mj

Tot al

0
0
10
10

Mar k Ant hony
G h Mj

Tot al

o1 O OO

Mar k Ant hony
G h Mj

Tot al
0

10
30

St andar d



Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 93 secs Level C Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 8020 T  12314-03 Jyn H. Bystrek 49. 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 8017 T  30416-02 Teddy K. Caruso 52.78 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 195 yds SCT: 93 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12046 T 33616-01 Bella J. Lisien 56. 87 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 12013 T 05215-04 Yaz K. Horn 46. 49 0 0 0 0 1 15

Di stance: 195 yds SCT:. 83 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16009 T 08447-05 Obi R Dane 47.72 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 16015 T 05635-04 Stitch B. Smal | 56. 89 0 0 0 0 0 0
3Q 16001 T 11460-03 River B... D. d adhill 62.49 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 16030 T 31315-01 Roxy K. Cheever 86. 56 3 0 1 1 0 13

D stance: 195 yds SCT:. 83 secs Level C Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total

1Q 20012 T 31315-02 Denbe K. Cheever 57.97 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 195 yds SCT:. 93 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1 12042 S 03879-03 Hanl ey K. Mockl er 51. 45 0 0 2 0 0 10
2 12034 S 34317-01 Anna L. MacNeil 71.49 0 0 1 1 0 10

D stance: 195 yds SCT:. 83 secs Level 5 Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total

1 16021 S 31936-01 Leo L. Coonbs 55. 34 0 0 0 1 1 20

D stance: 195 yds SCT:. 93 secs Level C Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12038 S 21653-02 Lyra C. MAul ey 76.74 0 0 0 0 0 0
12017 S 05635-03 Wl l-E B. Smal | NT 0 0 0 0 0

Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 - 8- St andar d



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Standard
Di stance: 142 yds SCT: 69 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 8022 35407- 01 Koda A. Crane 56. 63 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 142 yds SCT: 64 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16027 34553- 01 Jax J. Vanderslic 27.36 0 1 0 0 0 5
2 16038 11460- 04 Dash D. d adhill 53. 92 0 0 0 0 1 15
3 16031 19582-03 Greylin L. Lee 89.21 25 0 1 0 1 45

16039 27872-03 Cassi e C. Mirs NT 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 142 yds SCT: 64 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 20025 35500- 01 Echo S. Accomando 50. 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 20015 34310- 01 Sol o S. Russel | 35. 48 0 0 1 0 0 5

Di stance: 142 yds SCT. 74 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 12009 T 08228-02 Stella L. Erikson 50. 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 - 9- St andar d



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Standard
Di stance: 115 yds SCT: 58 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1 16036 11096-04 Zora "RA" D. Modie 67. 07 9 0 3 0 0 24
16004 34298- 01 Sophi a J. Hatch Absent
Di stance: 115 yds SCT: 58 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 20027 15247-02 Posy C. Mnk 62. 53 4 0 0 0 0 4
2Q 20008 31596- 02 Ri gel A. didden 33.78 0 0 1 0 0 5
Di stance: 115 yds SCT. 68 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1Q 12014 T 31888-01 Kell A. Jacknman 29.55 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 115 yds SCT. 68 secs Level 2 Specialist (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
4003 S 03540-04 Gaston M DeSantis E Absent
Di stance: 115 yds SCT. 68 secs Level 2 Specialist (20) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
12027 S 28847-02 Jessie A. Landsman NT 0 0 0 0 0
Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 -10-

St andar d



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Standard
Di stance: 118 yds SCT: 64 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12037 04630- 05 d enn G MacFarl ane 58. 46 0 0 1 0 0 5

Di stance: 118 yds SCT. 69 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 8001 T 12314- 04 Rev H. Bystrek 34. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 -11- St andar d



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Wildcard
Di stance: 73 yds SCT: 47 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1 12037 04630-05 4 enn G MacFarl ane 37.81 0 112 1 3 0 0 20

Di stance: 73 yds SCT: 37 secs Level 2 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

1 16036 11096-04 Zora "RA" D. Modie 32.55 0 12 0 1 0 1 20

Di stance: 73 yds SCT: 52 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 8005 T 16899-08 Stanl ey J. Rigney 22.52 0 112 0 0 0 0 O
2 4012 T  16899-02 Victor J. Rigney 30. 84 0 222 O 0 0 0 O

Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 -12- W dcard



Wildcard
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 8022 35407- 01 Koda A. Crane 30. 32 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 36 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 16031 19582-03 Greylin L. Lee 24.15 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 36 secs Level 3 Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 20015 34310-01 Sol o S. Russel | 14.81 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
2Q 20008 31596- 02 Ri gel A. didden 24.93 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
3Q 20025 35500- 01 Echo S. Accomando 39.77 3 122 0 0 0 0 3
4 20019 16865- 03 Saber K. Smith 18. 16 0 12 0 0 0 1 15
20027 15247-02 Posy C. Mnk NT 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 36 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 8003 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane 20. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
2Q 8015 34315-01 Kyl o C. Bennett 25.25 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
3Q 4009 V  28326-02 Pips M Robi nson 32.04 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
4Q 8016 29372-02 Mjo A. Feitelson 39.20 3 122 0 0 0 0 3
Q 8012 28326-04 Charlotte M Robinson 41. 32 5 122 0 0 0 0 5
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 36 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 12002 29909-01 Lily L. Small 21.81 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
2Q 12048 29909-02 Pol |y L. Small 22.66 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 31 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 12036 V 28554-01 Sriracha S. Bodwel | 13.58 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
2Q 16003 19747-02 Dino M Labriola 17.04 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
3Q 16019 24735-02 Wnter L. Gerow 17. 22 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
4Q 16027 34553- 01 Jax J. Vanderslic 24.33 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Q 16011 26469- 02 Brea M Decker 28. 25 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 -13- W dcard

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024



Q 16014 06741-05 Tag J. Bednar 35. 17 4 122 0
16034 24660-02 Star V. MO oskey 39.15 8 122 0
16038 11460- 04 Dash D. dadhill 34. 48 3 12 0
12006 V 06343-04 JoJdo J. Wngerter Absent
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 31 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar
1Q 20002 21653-04 Vel kin C. MAul ey 19.55 0 122 0
2Q 16007 V 31596-01 Aj ax A. didden 20. 06 0 122 0
3Q 20021 05215-05 Fidil K. Horn 12. 06 0 122 1
16028 V 01577-06 Gal en M Huber Absent
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 31 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran 24 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar
1Q 24001 33353-01 Enzo B. Allison 36.81 5 122 0
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 36 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran 12 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar
1Q 12022 14787-03 Roxie R.. M Ceyer 22.50 0 122 0
2Q 12016 03517-07 Dublin D. Corley 24.09 0 122 0
12032 24032- 03 Har per J. VanSyckel NT 0 0
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 31 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran 16 i nch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar
1Q 16017 08100-03 Mystic S. Conr ow 23.18 0 122 0
2Q 12020 V 09817-04 Akira J. Decato 27.97 0 122 0
3Q 12047 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison 30. 38 0 122 0
4Q 16018 24444-03 Jack E. Snith 31.95 0 122 0
16002 27872-02 Lunatic C. Meirs Absent
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 31 secs Level C Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge:
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar
1Q 16006 V 24076-02 Menphis M Ri chards 13.83 0 122 0
2Q 20029 21653-03 Ri gel C. MAul ey 17. 48 0 122 0
3Q 20013 31076-01 Dory C. Moore 22.87 0 122 0
4Q 20014 09817-05 Aspen J. Decato 23.33 0 122 0
Q 20009 20974-03 Gabri el A. \eel er 26. 52 0 122 0
20011 31810-01 Rory T. Tar box 29. 14 0 122 1
D stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q

Sat ur day,

12031 T 21865-03 Ruby

Novenber

23, 2024

Call Nane Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar

S. LaFrance 19. 63 0 122 0

- 14-

0 0 0 4
0 0 0 8
0 0 1 18
Mar k Ant hony

of Oh Mj Tot
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 5
Mar k Ant hony

of Oh Mj Tot
0 0 0 5
Mar k Ant hony

of Oh Mj Tot
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0

Mar k Ant hony

of Oh Mj Tot
0 0 0 O
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0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
Mar k Ant hony

of Oh Mj Tot
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 5

Mar k Ant hony

of Oh Mj Tot
0 0 0 O
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2Q 12046 T 33616-01 Bella J. Lisien 25. 15
3Q 12009 T 08228-02 Stella L. Erikson 27. 87
4Q 12011 T 08447-06 Ashley R. Dane 28. 18

Q 12010 T 18262-02 Kleo K. Allcroft 28. 27

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 36 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 16035 T 07282-03 Festus S. East man 24.22
2Q 16026 T 10329-04 Abby B. Perron 24. 44
3Q 16025 T 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 20. 54

O O oo

0
0
0

122
122
122
122

122
122
122

O O oo

0
0
1

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusi ast (4) 4 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1Q 4002 T 16899- 04 Ji nx J. Rigney 33.33

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1Q 8017 T 30416-02 Teddy K. Caruso 20. 28
2 8020 T 12314-03 Jyn H. Bystrek 34.29

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1Q 12013 T 05215-04 Yaz K. Horn 21.72
2Q 12030 T 01184-12 Wdgit L. Raynond 24. 44
3Q 12024 T 30850-01 Pi per K. Ferguson 32. 32

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 36 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1Q 16015 T 05635-04 Stitch B. Smal | 20. 29
2Q 16001 T 11460-03 River B... D. dadhill 24. 69
3Q 16030 T 31315-01 Roxy K. Cheever 28. 83
4 16009 T 08447-05 Qi R. Dane 26. 45

D stance: 77 yds SCT: 36 secs Level C Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1Q 20012 T 31315-02 Denbe K. Cheever 26.52

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 46 secs Level 3 Speciali st (12) 4 inch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1Q 4008 S 12314-02 Doc H. Bystrek 21. 32

Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 -15-
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Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 46 secs Level 3 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh Mj Tot

1 12027 S 28847-02 Jessie A. Landsman 29. 60 0 112 0 1 0 0 5
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Speciali st (12) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 4005 S 01184-13 Nel son L. Raynond 26. 27 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Speciali st (16) 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

1Q 8018 S  24444-01 Dexter E. Smith 34.70 0 122 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 12042 S 03879-03 Hanl ey K. Mockl er 21.09 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
2 12034 S 34317-01 Anna L. MacNeil 33.96 0 120 1 0 0 0 5

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 36 secs Level 5 Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 16021 S 31936-01 Leo L. Coonbs 19. 42 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
2Q 16022 S 28847-01 Jordan A. Landsnan 20. 65 0 122 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level C Speciali st (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

1Q 4013 S 03540-03 G dget M DeSantis E 22.82 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
D stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level C Speciali st (16) 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot

1Q 8011 S 24735-01 Belle L. Cerow 25. 46 0 122 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 77 yds SCT: 41 secs Level C Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 12017 S 05635-03 wall-E B. Smal | 24.03 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
2Q 12038 S 21653-02 Lyra C. MAul ey 38. 07 0 122 0 0 0 0 O

Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 -16- W dcard



Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Snooker
SCT: 55 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Vet eran 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 8022 35407- 01 Koda A. Crane 55.50 1+3 1+5
2 8015 34315-01 Kyl o C. Bennett 16.91 1+3 1+6
SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 16031 19582-03 Greylin L. Lee 34. 89 1+3 145
2Q 16011 26469- 02 Brea M Decker 38.19 1+3 1+3
3Q 16014 06741-05 Tag J. Bednar 47. 23 1+2 1+3
SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 20008 31596- 02 Ri gel A. didden 32.62 1+2 1+3
SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 8012 28326-04 Charlotte M Robinson 47.55 1+3 1+5
2Q 4009 VvV  28326-02 Pips M Robi nson 52.81 1+3 1+5
3Q 8016 29372-02 Mjo A. Feitelson 46.52 1+3 1+5
4 8003 35406- 01 Bal oo A. Crane 23. 45 1+3 1+5
SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 12048 29909-02 Pol |y L. Small 41. 48 1+2 1+3
2Q 8014 V  03517-08 Dexter D. Corl ey 55. 00 1+3 1+3
12002 29909-01 Lily L. Small NT
SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 12036 V 28554-01 Sriracha S. Bodwel | 37.28 1+3 1+5
2Q 16003 19747-02 Di no M Labriola 32.28 1+3 1+5
3Q 16019 24735-02 W nt er L. Gerow 23.00 1+2 1+5
4 16027 34553- 01 Jax J. Vanderslic 30.35 1+3 1+5
16010 04461- 05 Hal | ey C. Richnond NT
16037 30234-02 Lou J. Viola Absent
Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 -17-
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12006 V 06343-04 JoJdo J. Wngerter Absent

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 20021 05215-05 Fidil K. Horn 40. 97 1+3 1+3
2Q 16007 V 31596-01 Aj ax A. didden 29. 56 1+3 1+3
3Q 20027 15247- 02 Posy C. Mnk 56. 80 1+3 1+6
4Q 20025 35500- 01 Echo S. Accomando 54.12 1+4 1+5

20019 16865- 03 Saber K. Smith 23.56 1+3 1+6
16028 V 01577-06 Gal en M Huber Absent

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran 24 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 24001 33353-01 Enzo B. Allison 43. 13 1+3 1+5

SCT: 55 secs Level C Regul ar/ Vet eran 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 12022 14787-03 Roxie R .. M Geyer 34. 60 1+3 145
12032 24032- 03 Har per J. VanSyckel Absent

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 12020 vV 09817-04 Akira J. Decato 51.01 1+3 1+6
2Q 12047 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison 37.96 1+3 1+5
3Q 16018 24444-03 Jack E. Snith 33.52 1+2 145
4 16034 24660- 02 Star V. M oskey 64.33 1+3 1+5

16017 08100-03 Mystic S. Conr ow NT

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 20009 20974-03 Gabri el A. \Weel er 41. 45 1+3 1+5
2Q 20011 31810-01 Rory T. Tar box 44, 58 1+3 1+5
3Q 20014 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato 31.52 1+3 1+5
4 20029 21653-03 Ri gel C. MAul ey 26. 75 1+3 1+5

20013 31076-01 Dory C. Moore 34. 02 1+7 1+7
16006 V 24076-02 Menphis M Ri chards 21. 08 1+3 1+6

SCT: 55 secs Level 3 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 12009 T 08228-02 Stella L. Erikson 46. 15 1+2 1+5
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SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 12010 T 18262-02 Kleo K. Allcroft 60. 05 1+3 1+5
2Q 12031 T 21865-03 Ruby S. LaFrance 38. 18 1+3 1+5
3Q 12035 T 04461-04 Pogy C. Richnond 43. 54 1+2 1+5
4Q 12011 T 08447-06 Ashley R. Dane 41. 06 1+3 1+3

Q 12046 T 33616-01 Bella J. Lisien 50. 89 1+3 1+4

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 16026 T 10329-04 Abby B. Perron 36. 20 1+3 1+3
2Q 16035 T 07282-03 Festus S. East man 50.78 1+3 1+5
3 16025 T 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 31.62 1+3 1+6

SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusi ast (4) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 4002 T 16899- 04 Ji nx J. Rigney 40. 45 1+3 1+5

SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 8020 T 12314-03 Jyn H. Bystrek 51. 38 1+3 1+5
2Q0 8017 T 30416- 02 Teddy K. Caruso 41. 75 1+3 1+5

SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 12024 T 30850-01 Piper K. Ferguson 54. 47 1+3 1+5
2Q 12030 T 01184-12 Wdgit L. Raynond 35.24 1+2 1+3

SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 16015 T 05635-04 Stitch B. Smal | 37.07 1+3 1+5
2Q 16030 T 31315-01 Roxy K. Cheever 45,12 1+3 1+5
3Q 16001 T 11460-03 River B... D. dadhill 50. 57 1+3 1+5
4Q 16009 T 08447-05 i R. Dane 38.13 1+3 1+3

SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 20012 T 31315-02 Denbe K. Cheever 34.63 1+3 1+5
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SCT: 55 secs Level 3 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 12027 S 28847-02 Jessie A. Landsnan 38. 43 1+2 1+6
SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Speciali st (12) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 4005 S 01184-13 Nel son L. Raynond 58. 82 1+2 1+3

SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 12034 S 34317-01 Anna L. MacNei l 35.72 1+3 1+5
2 12042 S 03879-03 Hanl ey K. Mockl er 25. 15 1+2 1+3

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Speciali st (24) 16 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 16022 S 28847-01 Jordan A. Landsnan 40. 81 1+2 1+5
16021 S 31936-01 Leo L. Coonbs NT

SCT: 55 secs Level C Speciali st (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

4013 S 03540-03 G dget M DeSantis E NT
SCT: 55 secs Level C Speciali st (20) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 12017 S 05635-03 wall-E B. Small 40. 45 1+3 1+5
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Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Snooker
SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Regul ar/ Veteran 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Pl ace Arnband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti e RC1 RC2
12037 04630-05 d enn G MacFarl ane NT

SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regul ar/ Veteran 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1 20015 34310-01 Sol o S. Russel | 22. 89 1+2 1+2

SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1Q 8005 T 16899- 08 St anl ey J. Rigney 43. 49 1+3 1+3
2Q 4012 T 16899-02 Victor J. Rigney 51.17 1+2 1+3

SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

12043 T 35416-01 Arlo M Kane Absent
SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Speciali st (12) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1Q 4008 S 12314-02 Doc H. Bystrek 33.50 1+3 1+3
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Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Jumpers
Di stance: 101 yds SCT: 51 secs Level 1 Regul ar/Veteran 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1 12037 04630-05 4 enn G MacFarl ane 57. 19 6 0 3 0 0 21

Di stance: 101 yds SCT:. 56 secs Level 1 Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 8005 T 16899-08 Stanl ey J. Rigney 41. 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
D stance: 101 yds SCT:. 51 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 8001 T 12314- 04 Rev H. Bystrek 30. 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 101 yds SCT:. 51 secs Level 2 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12024 T 30850-01 Piper K. Ferguson 42. 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
12043 T 35416-01 Arlo M Kane Absent

Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 -22- Junpers



Di stance: 153 yds SCT: 63 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call
1Q 8022 35407- 01 Koda A
Di stance: 153 yds SCT: 53 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call
1Q 20008 31596- 02 Ri gel A
20015 34310- 01 Sol o S.
Di stance: 153 yds SCT: 58 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call
1Q 8003 35406- 01 Bal oo A
2Q 8015 34315-01 Kyl o C.
3Q 8012 28326-04 Charlotte M
4Q 8016 29372-02 Mjo A
Q 4009 V  28326-02 Pips M
Di stance: 153 yds SCT: 58 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call
1Q 12048 29909-02 Pol |y L.
2Q 12002 29909-01 Lily L.
Di stance: 153 yds SCT: 48 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call
1Q 16003 19747-02 Dino M
2Q 16010 04461-05 Hal |l ey C.
3 16011 26469- 02 Brea M
4 16031 19582-03 Greylin L.
16027 34553- 01 Jax J.
16034 24660- 02 Star V.
16014 06741-05 Tag J.
Di stance: 153 yds SCT: 48 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call
1Q 16007 V 31596-01 Aj ax A
2 20011 31810-01 Rory T.
Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024

Bo-Gee Agility (Club #64)
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Jumpers

3 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Nane Handl er

Cr ane

Ti me

61. 74

3 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Nane Handl er

d i dden
Russel |

Ti me

45.13
NT

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Nane Handl er

Cr ane
Bennet t
Robi nson
Fei t el son
Robi nson

Ti me

36. 37
39.79
41. 03
52.35
57.10

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Nane Handl er

Smal |
Smal |

Ti me

37.75
37.91

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Nane Handl er

Labriol a
Ri chnond
Decker
Lee

Vanderslic

McCl oskey
Bednar

Ti me

27.22
32.82
30. 06
31.73
NT

Absent
Absent

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Nane Handl er

d i dden
Tar box

-23-

Ti me

22.44
37.45

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Bar Of Oh M Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Bar Of Oh M Total
0 0 1 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0
8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Bar Of Oh M Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Bar Of Oh M Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
16 i nch Judge: Mark Anthony
Bar Of Oh M Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 5
0 2 0 0 0 10
0 0 1 0 1 20
0 0 0 0 0
20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Bar Of Oh M Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 5
Junpers



3 20026 26838-02
20021 05215- 05
20019 16865- 03
16028 V 01577-06
D stance: 153 yds SCT:

Cenmma L. Ponfret
Fi di | K. Horn
Saber K. Smth
Gl en M  Huber
48 secs Leve

37.62
NT

NT
Absent

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 24001 33353-01 Enzo B. Allison 38. 58
Di stance: 153 yds SCT: 58 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 12016 03517-07 Dublin D. Corley 31.85
2Q 12022 14787-03 Roxie R.. M Ceyer 35. 26

12044 24242- 04 NMbsasaur M Ryder Absent
12032 24032- 03 Har per J. VanSyckel Absent

Di stance: 153 yds SCT: 48 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 16017 08100-03 Mystic S. Conr ow 35.12
2Q 16018 24444-03 Jack E. Snith 36.74
3Q 12047 V 24927-01 Indie J. Pattison 39.59
4 12036 V 28554-01 Sriracha S. Bodwel | 51. 44

12020 V 09817-04 Akira J. Decato Absent

Di stance: 153 yds SCT: 48 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran

Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q 20029 21653-03 Ri gel C. MAul ey 28.08
2Q 20014 09817- 05 Aspen J. Decato 34. 34
3Q 20013 31076-01 Dory C. Moore 36.01
4Q 20009 20974-03 Gabri el A. \heel er 39. 82

16006 V 24076-02 Menphis M Richards 34. 46

Di stance: 153 yds SCT:. 63 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1Q 12010 T 18262-02 Kleo K. Allcroft 34. 57
2Q 12031 T 21865-03 Ruby S. LaFrance 38. 48
3Q 12046 T 33616-01 Bella J. Lisien 43. 07
4Q 12035 T 04461-04 Pogy C. Richnond 43. 45

12011 T 08447-06 Ashl ey R. Dane 35.14
Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 - 24-

o o

24 inch Judge:
TFI ts

0

12 inch Judge:
TFI ts

0
0

16 i nch Judge:
TFI ts

w o oo

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

OO OoOoOo

OO oOoOo

onN

Bar

0

Bar

0
0

Bar

O O oo

Bar

O OO oo

Bar

O OO oo

o o

O f

0

O f

0
0

O f

N O OO

O f

O OOOo

(16) 12 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

O OOOo

o o

o O

10

Mar k Ant hony

ah M

0

0

Tot al

0

Mar k Ant hony

ah M

0
0

0
0

Tot al

0
0

Mar k Ant hony

ah M

O O oo

O O oo

Tot al

o O o

Mar k Ant hony

ah M

O OO oo

O OO oo

O OO oo

O OOOo

Tot al

01O O OO

Mar k Ant hony
G h Mj

Tot al

N O OOO

Junper s



Di stance: 153 yds SCT:. 53 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16026 T 10329-04 Abby B. Perron 34. 47 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 16035 T 07282-03 Festus S. Eastman 58. 85 5 1 0 0 0 10
3 16025 T 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 59. 89 6 1 3 0 0 26

Di stance: 153 yds SCT:. 63 secs Level C Enthusi ast (4) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
1Q 4002 T  16899-04 Jinx J. Rigney 47. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 153 yds SCT:. 63 secs Level C Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 8017 T  30416-02 Teddy K. Caruso 38.23 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 8020 T  12314-03 Jyn H. Bystrek 43. 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 153 yds SCT:. 63 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12030 T 01184-12 Wdgit L. Raynond 34.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 12013 T 05215-04 Yaz K. Horn 33.33 0 1 1 0 1 25
Di stance: 153 yds SCT:. 53 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 16009 T 08447-05 Cbi R. Dane 32.29 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 16015 T 05635-04 Stitch B. Small 35.52 0 0 0 0 0 0
3Q 16030 T 31315-01 Roxy K. Cheever 46. 57 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 16001 T 11460-03 River B... D. dadhill 43. 00 0 1 0 0 0 5
Di stance: 153 yds SCT:. 53 secs Level C Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
20012 T 31315-02 Denbe K. Cheever NT 0 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 153 yds SCT. 68 secs Level 3 Specialist (12) 4 inch Judge: Mark Anthony
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 4008 S 12314-02 Doc H. Bystrek 40. 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sat urday, Novenber 23, 2024 - 25-

Junper s



Di stance: 153 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1 12027 S 28847-02

Di stance: 153 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 12042 S 03879-03
12034 S 34317-01

Di stance: 153 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 16022 S 28847-01
16021 S 31936-01

Di stance: 153 yds

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1 12017 S 05635-03

Sat ur day, Novenber

SCT: 68 secs Level
Cal |

SCT: 63 secs Level
Cal |

SCT: 53 secs Level
Cal |

SCT: 63 secs Level
Cal |

23, 2024

Jessi e

Hanl ey
Anna

Jor dan
Leo

wall-E

3 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

A. Landsnan
5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

K. Mockl er
MacNei |
5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

A. Landsnan

L. Coonbs

C Speci al i st
Nane Handl er

- 26-

(20) 12 inch Judge:

(20) 12 inch Judge:

(24) 16 inch Judge:

(20) 12 inch Judge:

Mar k Ant hony
Oh Mj Total

0 0 15
Mar k Ant hony
Oh WMj Total

0 0 5

Mar k Ant hony
Oh Mj Total

0 0 0

Mar k Ant hony
Oh WMj Total

0 0 5

Junper s



